
CREIL le 10 mars 2013

point M total point M total point M total

1 MARCELET Jean-Paul Chambly 246 14 260 247 14 261 493 28 521
2 RABEL Marcel Chambly 247 15 262 248 10 258 495 25 520
3 COCHET Martine Pontoise 246 11 257 248 14 262 494 25 519
4 CLERGET Jean-Marie Chambly 248 11 259 248 9 257 496 20 516
5 VASSAUX Michel Creil 246 9 255 246 11 257 492 20 512
6 BENOIT Bruno Chambly 250 12 262 241 8 249 491 20 511
7 PUYET Jean-Claude Pontoise 245 11 256 247 8 255 492 19 511
8 COURANTON Alain Pontoise 246 8 254 247 10 257 493 18 511
9 KIELBASA Christophe Creil 247 10 257 242 10 252 489 20 509
10 LIGNIERES Martine Pontoise 248 7 255 244 10 254 492 17 509
11 DAMIENS Michel Creil 243 11 254 245 8 253 488 19 507
12 ROCH Mathieu Chambly 244 7 251 244 8 252 488 15 503
13 DELBECQ Jean-Marie Creil 238 9 247 241 11 252 479 20 499
14 ROCH Celine Chambly 243 4 247 246 6 252 489 10 499
15 Le FUR Yohan Chambly 238 6 244 241 8 249 479 14 493
16 FRANCOIS Sébastien Creil 241 5 246 243 3 246 484 8 492
17 LAVIN Laurent Creil 235 6 241 242 8 250 477 14 491
18 DORDAIN Pascal Chambly 231 10 241 241 5 246 472 15 487
19 CAMER Maryse Creil 241 8 249 231 6 237 472 14 486
20 BENOIST Gerard Creil 241 2 243 235 7 242 476 9 485
21 LARBIER Eric Chambly 226 2 228 237 6 243 463 8 471
22 LAPORTE Pascale Creil 233 4 237 231 2 233 464 6 470
23 DECHAPPE Vincent Creil 235 9 244 218 3 221 453 12 465
24 PINARD Philippe Chambly 232 6 238 220 3 223 452 9 461
25 KIELBASA Virginie Creil 229 4 233 226 2 228 455 6 461
26 LEJEUNE Walter Creil 148 1 149 159 1 160 307 2 309
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CREIL le 10 mars 2013

point M total point M total point M total

1 BENOIT Bruno Chambly 250 12 262 0 250 12 262
2 RABEL Marcel Chambly 247 15 262 0 247 15 262
3 MARCELET Jean-Paul Chambly 246 14 260 0 246 14 260
4 CLERGET Jean-Marie Chambly 248 11 259 0 248 11 259
5 KIELBASA Christophe Creil 247 10 257 0 247 10 257
6 COCHET Martine Pontoise 246 11 257 0 246 11 257
7 PUYET Jean-Claude Pontoise 245 11 256 0 245 11 256
8 LIGNIERES Martine Pontoise 248 7 255 0 248 7 255
9 VASSAUX Michel Creil 246 9 255 0 246 9 255
10 COURANTON Alain Pontoise 246 8 254 0 246 8 254
11 DAMIENS Michel Creil 243 11 254 0 243 11 254
12 ROCH Mathieu Chambly 244 7 251 0 244 7 251
13 CAMER Maryse Creil 241 8 249 0 241 8 249
14 DELBECQ Jean-Marie Creil 238 9 247 0 238 9 247
15 ROCH Celine Chambly 243 4 247 0 243 4 247
16 FRANCOIS Sébastien Creil 241 5 246 0 241 5 246
17 Le FUR Yohan Chambly 238 6 244 0 238 6 244
18 DECHAPPE Vincent Creil 235 9 244 0 235 9 244
19 BENOIST Gerard Creil 241 2 243 0 241 2 243
20 DORDAIN Pascal Chambly 231 10 241 0 231 10 241
21 LAVIN Laurent Creil 235 6 241 0 235 6 241
22 PINARD Philippe Chambly 232 6 238 0 232 6 238
23 LAPORTE Pascale Creil 233 4 237 0 233 4 237
24 KIELBASA Virginie Creil 229 4 233 0 229 4 233
25 LARBIER Eric Chambly 226 2 228 0 226 2 228
26 LEJEUNE Walter Creil 148 1 149 0 148 1 149
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